TRIALHLON AVENIR 2

N° DOSSARD

386 BOUTTE Mathurin

378 FARICIER ROBIN

390 BONNEFOI Antoine

384 GRASSET CEDRIC

368 ITIER THEO

381 PETIT GREGOIRE

394 MAISONNEUVE Clément

364 GRAYEL GAUTIER

376 SERODON LOIC

379 DEBARD LUCAS

362 BISSARDON MAEL

380 PERRIN MATTEO

353 COUASNON ELITO

367 CHEYNET CORENTIN

355 MORLEC MARGOT

383 CHANAL CLOE

354 MORLEC VALENTIN

391 BOUTTE Louna

Club

Tri Club du Lyonnais
TrY ssingeaLix

TrY ssingeaLix

TrY ssingeaLix

BILLOM TRIATHLON
TrY ssingeaLix
Indépendant

ASMSE

TrY ssingeaLix

TrY ssingeaLix

07/07/2013 00:00 5400 Métres 4142

Catégorie
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Cadet
Minime
Minime

Benjamin

TRIATHLON CLUB MONTS DU LYONNAI Minime

TrY ssingeaLix

BILLOM TRIATHLON
Indépendant

BILLOM TRIATHLON
TrY ssingeaLx

BILLOM TRIATHLON

Seymo Alligator

Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

Benjamin

Champ119 Champ37

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

0,013969907

0,014039352

0,014074074

0,01474537

0,014849537

0,014884259

0,015

0,015243056

0,015486111

0,015613426

0,015717593

0,015868056

0,01599537

0,016018519

0,016122685

0,01619213

0,016550926

0,016655093

Champ94

16,11Km/h

16,03Km/h

15,99Km/h

15,25Km/h

15,16Km/h

15,11Km/h

15,00Km/h

14,76Km/h

14,52Km/h

14,41Km/h

14,32Km/h

14,18Km/h

14,06Km/h

14,05Km/h

13,95Km/h

13,89Km/h

13,60Km/h

13,51Km/h



351 FARINET ROMAIN
395 CARROT Robin

356 PAQUIER CLOVIS

392 ITIER Soléne

375 MARGERIT HUGO
387 HOUZET Thomas

371 RAVEL ANTOINE

396 MAYET AUGUSTIN
106 BORDET Tony

398 DERNONCOURT Baptiste
388 JOHANNY Annalezh
363 BROYER BAPTISTE
385 SABATIER LEA

366 GREGOIRE MAUD

360 CHILLET MARIE

399 FAURE Benjamin

393 MAISONNEUVE Lauric
104 DIGONNET Colla

377 JOUVE MARIE

350 PONCET BASTIEN

ASMSE

Indépendant

TCML

BILLOM TRIATHLON
TrY ssingeauix
Indépendant

TrY ssingeaLix

Clermont Tri

TCML

Aqua Club Forézien

LEPUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON

OULLINS TRIATHLON

TrY ssingeauix

Minime
Minime
Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Minime

Benjamin

TRIATHLON CLUB MONTS DU LYONNAI Minime

TRIATHLON CLUB MONTS DU LYONNAI Minime

Indépendant

Indépendant

LEPUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON

TrY ssingeaLix

Indépendant

Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Minime

Benjamin

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

0,016724537

0,016759259

0,016898148

0,01693287

0,01712963

0,017708333

0,017731481

0,017835648

0,017893519

0,017939815

0,017986111

0,018009259

0,018090278

0,018171296

0,01818287

0,018263889

0,018287037

0,018900463

0,019305556

0,019756944

13,45Km/h

13,42Km/h

13,32Km/h

13,29Km/h

13,13Km/h

12,70Km/h

12,69Km/h

12,61Km/h

12,57Km/h

12,54Km/h

12,51Km/h

12,50Km/h

12,44Km/h

12,39Km/h

12,37Km/h

12,32Km/h

12,30Km/h

11,90Km/h

11,65Km/h

11,39Km/h



397 DERNONCOURT Héloise

373 MARGERIT LENA

369 PERRIN LEOLIA

370 VENET ANTOINE

107 FAYOLLE Arthur

382 TRILLAND JASMINE

389 JAOUEN-MIZZON Emma

359 POYARD LEONIE

361 GRAS JEANNE

Aqua Club Forézien
TrY ssingeaLix

TrY ssingeaLix

TrY ssingeaLix
TCML

TrY ssingeaLix

Monistrol Natation

Minime

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin

TRIATHLON CLUB MONTS DU LYONNAI Benjamin

Indépendant

Minime

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

0,020069444

0,020706019

0,020810185

0,020844907

0,021064815

0,021574074

0,022592593

0,023275463

0,02369213

11,21Km/h

10,87Km/h

10,81Km/h

10,80Km/h

10,68Km/h

10,43Km/h

09,96Km/h

09,66Km/h

09,50Km/h



